
 

 

What is this Project about? 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 We want to make services better for people 
with learning disabilities.  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 We want to make sure health and social 
services work together better to support 
people with learning disabilities. 
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 The North Wales Learning Disability Strategy 
tells us how we will do this. 
 

 

 

 We will work with citizens, carers, the Local 
Authorities, BCUHB, and voluntary 
organisations. Everyone will be included in the 
work the project does. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Meet the Team! 
 

 
 
 

  There are 11 people in the team. They have all 
worked in lots of different kinds of jobs like 
Social Work, Nursing and Employment. 
 



 
 

 
 
 
 
Where can you find us? 
 

 

 

 The team are based in Ewloe but they will travel 
to meet people all over North Wales. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Who are the team? What will 
they be doing? 
 

 

 
 

 Here are the names of all the team members 
and what they will be doing. 
 
 



 

 Kathryn Whitfield is the team manager. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 Sian Croston will make sure staff know how to 
communicate well with people with learning 
disabilities and change services to make them 
easier to use 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 Paul Mazurek will find ways to use technology 
like alarms and mobile phones to help people be 
more independent 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Kim Killow will make sure health and social care 
services work together to better support 
people with learning disabilities. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 Liana Duffy will work with the local community 
to make sure people with learning disabilities 
can access lots of different activities and meet 
new people if they want to. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 Steve Brown will work with other organisations 
to make we have the types of housing and 
support people need. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 Paul Hosker will work with the BCUHB to 
improve health services for people with learning 
disabilities. 

 

 

 Jeni Andrews will link in with Denbighshire and 
Conwy Councils. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 Sioned Williams will link in with Gwynedd and 
Isle of Anglesey Councils. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 Mark John-Williams and Beverley Futia will link 
in with Wrexham and Flintshire Councils. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



What have we done so far? 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 We have given some money to each Local 
Authority Area Voluntary Council to help 
deliver the strategy. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 We have given some money to BCUHB to help 
deliver the strategy. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 The team are speaking to lots of people to pull 
an action plan together. 
 

 

 

 We have appointed an organisation called IPC 
Oxford Brookes who will help us to stay on 
track. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 We are planning a launch day for the 14th June 
and everybody is welcome! 
 



 
Name Workstream Email Address 

Kathryn Whitfield Programme Manager Kathryn.whitfield@flintshire.gov.ul 

Sian Croston Workforce Development Sian.Croston@flintshire.gov.uk 

Paul Mazurek Assistive  Technology Paul.Mazurek@flintshire.gov.uk 

Kim Killow Integrated Structures Kim.Killow@flintshire.gov.uk 

Liana Duffy Community and Culture Change Liana.Duffy@flintshire.gov.uk  

Steve Brown Commissioning and Procurement Steve.brown@flintshire.gov.uk 

Paul Hosker Health Lead/Link Paul.Hosker@flintshire.gov.uk 

Jeni Andrews Denbighshire/Conwy Link Officer Jeni.Andrews@flintshire.gov.uk 

Sioned Williams Isle of Anglesey/Gwynedd Link Officer Sioned.Williams@flintshire.gov.uk 
 

Beverley Futia Wrexham/Flintshire Link Officer Beverley.Futia@flintshire.gov.uk 
 

Mark John-Williams Wrexham/Flintshire Link Officer Mark.John-Williams@flintshire.gov.uk 
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